Conference Agenda*

7:00-7-45
7:45-8:00

8:00-9:00

9:00-10:00

10:00-10:30
10:30-11:30

11:30-1:00
1:00-2:00

2:00-3:00

3:00-3:30
3:30-4:30

4:30-5:30

5:30-6:00

6:00
6:15

Registration & Continental Breakfast

Welcome - Sharon Morgan, MSN, FNP-BC,
AGACNP-BC

What's New in Dermatology
Connie Nikolaidis, MSN, FNP-BC

NPs: 50 Years, Where Do We Lead From Here
Angela Golden, DNP, FNP-C, FAANP

Prizes/Break/Exhibits

Chronic pain evaluation and Treatment in
Primary Care

Kathy Davis, MSN, ANP-C, Pain
Management - BC

Prizes/Lunch/Exhibits

Vitamin D Deficiency
Marti Reiser, MSN, APN, CCRN, CDE

Pharm Update
Alan Agins, PhD

Prizes/Break/Exhibits

ICD-10 Update
Jody Agins, MSN, ARNP, FNP/GNP-BC

Obesity “Initiating Pharmacology With Lifestyle
Changes for the Treatment of Obesity”
Angela Golden, DNP, FNP-C, FAANP

“Update on Arizona APRN Consensus Model
Legislation”

Paula Christianson-Silva, DNP. FNP-BC,
ANP-BC

Evaluation and Grand Prize

Cocktail Hour

*Times and speakers are subject to change

Registration

To pay by check, make your check payable to
SAZAPN and mail it with the completed registration
form to Deb Jur, 494 E. Squirrel Tail Drive, Tucson, AZ
85704. You may also pay by credit card online at
www.tucsonnp.com. Follow the links for registration &
payment. You may also pay at the door.

Members  Non-Members

Early Bird (by Oct. 17) $90 $110
By Nov.13 $110 $130
Nov. 14 and thereafter

(including at the door) $150 $150
All Students

(with student ID) $50 $80

Cancellation Policy

Cancellations must be made by contacting

Sharon Morgan at sharonmorgan@hotmail.com or
(520) 400 - 9030. The paid registration fee will be
refunded if cancellation is received by November 13,
2015.

For more information visit www.tucsonnp.com or con-
tact Sharon Morgan at sharonmorgan@hotmail.com.
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Westin La Paloma Resort & Spa
November 20, 2015

QO Member 0 Non-Member Q Student
Name

Address

City State Zip

Company

Daytime Phone

Email (for registration confirmation)

Specialty

Please make your check payable to SAZAPN and mail it with your
complefed registration form to Deb Jur, 494 E. Squirrel Tail Drive,
Tucson, AZ 85704. You may also pay by credit card online af
www.tucsonnp.com. Follow the links for registration and payment.
Cancellation notice must be received by 11/13 to receive a refund.



