Conference Agenda*

	3
7:00-7:45	Registration & Continental Breakfast
7:45-8:00	Welcome - Sharon Morgan, MSN, FNP-BC, AGACNP-BC
8:00-9:00	What's New in Dermatology Connie Nikolaidis, MSN, FNP-BC
9:00-10:00	NPs: 50 Years, Where Do We Lead From Here Angela Golden, DNP, FNP-C, FAANP
10:00-10:30	Prizes/Break/Exhibits
10:30-11:30	Chronic pain evaluation and Treatment in Primary Care Kathy Davis, MSN, ANP-C, Pain Management - BC
11:30-1:00	Prizes/Lunch/Exhibits
1:00-2:00	Vitamin D Deficiency Marti Reiser, MSN, APN, CCRN, CDE
2:00-3:00	Pharm Update Alan Agins, PhD
3:00-3:30	Prizes/Break/Exhibits
3:30-4:30	ICD-10 Update Jody Agins, MSN, ARNP, FNP/GNP-BC
4:30-5:30	Obesity "Initiating Pharmacology With Lifestyle Changes for the Treatment of Obesity" Angela Golden, DNP, FNP-C, FAANP
5:30-6:00	"Update on Arizona APRN Consensus Model Legislation" Paula Christianson-Silva, DNP, FNP-BC, ANP-BC
6:00	Evaluation and Grand Prize
6:15	Cocktail Hour

^{*}Times and speakers are subject to change

Registration

To pay by check, make your check payable to SAZAPN and mail it with the completed registration form to Deb Jur, 494 E. Squirrel Tail Drive, Tucson, AZ 85704. You may also pay by credit card online at www.tucsonnp.com. Follow the links for registration & payment. You may also pay at the door.

	<u>Members</u>	Non-Members
Early Bird (by Oct. 17)	\$90	\$110
By Nov.13	\$110	\$130
Nov. 14 and thereafter (including at the door)	\$150	\$150
All Students (with student ID)	\$50	\$80



Cancellation Policy

Cancellations must be made by contacting Sharon Morgan at sharonmorgan@hotmail.com or (520) 400 - 9030. The paid registration fee will be refunded if cancellation is received by November 13, 2015.

For more information visit www.tucsonnp.com or contact Sharon Morgan at sharonmorgan@hotmail.com.



Westin La Paloma Resort & Spa November 20, 2015

☐ Member	□ Non-Member		Student
Name			
Address			
City	State	Zip	
Company			
Daytime Phone			
Email (for registro	ation confirmat	ion)	
Specialty			

Please make your check payable to SAZAPN and mail it with your completed registration form to Deb Jur, 494 E. Squirrel Tail Drive, Tucson, AZ 85704. You may also pay by credit card online at www.tucsonnp.com. Follow the links for registration and payment. Cancellation notice must be received by 11/13 to receive a refund.